
Acknowledgement Number:686244411081124 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 

Detalls 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 

DetalI 

Total Income 

AARFRO147A 

RAJ CONSTRUCTION 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Firm 

Current Year business loss, if any 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Taxes Paid 

3127, LASKARPUR, PEYARABAGAN, LASKARPUR WARD NO.-29, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700153 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payabBe u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

This retun has been digitally signed by 

having PAN APIPB16930 
Issuer 6877223 

Authority,O=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd.,C=IN 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

from IP address 

& 

Form Number 

Date of filing : 08-Nov-2024 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

SANJAY BOSE in the capacity of 
on 

1 

2 

3 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Assessment 
Year 

ITR-5 

2024-25 

686244411081124 

08-Nov-2024 13:13:43 

Partner 

152.58.176.29 

5398308946577543025CN=PantaSign Sub CA for DSC 2022,0U=Certifying 

4,59,170 

0 

(+) 0 

DSC SI.No 

AARFR0147A05686244411081124a23fcbaa386d9b163d6da7ce58873df1030f531c 

0 

0 


