INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

2024-25

PAN Name Address Status Filed u/s		AARFR0147A RAJ CONSTRUCTION 3127, LASKARPUR, PEYARABAGAN, LASKARPUR WARD NO29, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700153										
							Firm	Form Numb	Form Number		ITR-5	
							139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing		Acknowledgement Number		686244411081124	
		Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Yea	ar business loss, if any			1	4,59,170				
			Total Incom	ne			2	0				
Book Profit	under MAT, where applicable				3	0						
Adjusted To	otal Income under AMT, where applicat		ole		4	0						
Net tax pay	vable				5	C						
Interest and	d Fee Payable				6							
xable	Total tax, in	nterest and Fee payable			7							
Ē	Taxes Paid				8							
	(+) Tax Pay	able /(-) Refundable (7-8)			9	(+)						
Tax Detail	Accreted In	come as per section 115TD			10							
	Additional ⁻	Tax payable u/s 115TD			11							
e and	Interest pa	yabłe u/s 115TE			12							
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	Additional	Tax and interest payable			13							
	Tax and int	erest paid			14							
	(+) Tax Pay	yable /(-) Refundable (13-14)			15							
		een digitally signed bySAN		_ in the capacity of		Partner						
&				on <u>08-Nov-20</u> taSign Sub CA for								

System Generated
Barcode/QR Code



AARFR0147A05686244411081124a23fcbaa386d9b163d6da7ce58873df1030f531c

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU